
MACOMBER CUP

MEN  SLALOM      

CONDENSED START LIST

Saturday  1/25/2025 Start Time 15:30 / 5:00

EASTERN

MOUNT WASHINGTON VALLEY SKI TEAM

CRANMORE MOUNTAIN RESORT

RUN 1

 St # Bib Name Club Points  St # Bib Name Club Points

1  61 Heinrich-Clark, Charlie PROC 155.07 42  102 Mansharamani, Kai LRT 312.53

2  62 Clapp, Schuyler PATS 92.39 43  103 Kierce, Christopher BBTS 334.44

3  63 Holland, Peter PROC 127.10 44  104 Ruedig, Charles ATT 354.35

4  64 Burke, Kamden IND 79.40 45  105 Trickett, Anderson ATT 407.52

5  65 Iacozili, Merrik MWV 130.15 46  106 Perham, Karlos LRT 420.37

6  66 Blatz, Cameron CMS 87.29 47  107 Fucile, Connor ATT 445.32

7  67 Hadden, Hamilton PROC 130.85 48  108 Petree, Daniel ATT 461.94

8  68 Wickless, Jackson PROC 154.80 49  109 Watson, Damion LRT 484.77

9  69 Regan, Carson BBTS 143.63 50  110 Bignami, Amico LRT 523.45

10  70 Manners, Simon CMS 149.44 51  111 Christopher, Adrian RMST 618.43

11  71 Chapin, Merrick PATS 111.06 52  112 Lee, Connor WILD 999.99

12  72 Nelson, Ridge PROC 110.71 53  113 Gochman, Henry ATT 999.99

13  73 Infurna, Tucker PROC 132.51 54  114 Heidelberg, Maddox WILD 999.99

14  74 Parker, Cortland PROC 122.03 55  115 Mohimen, Neal SUN 999.99

15  75 Clapp, Hayden PATS 132.82 56  116 Fleischer, Caleb MWV 999.99

16  76 Flint, Henry LRT 158.82 57  117 Ervin, Ryan ATT 999.99

17  77 Navins, Mac CMS 160.31 58  118 Smith, Zachary ATT 999.99

18  78 Kennedy, Aidan RMST 169.78 59  119 Portabella, Simon MWV 999.99

19  79 McLain, Quinn FSC 171.73 60  120 Connell, Elliot ABN 999.99

20  80 Dodge, Cooper MWV 172.93 61  121 Thacher, Cameron ATT 999.99

21  81 Yates, Thaddeus FSC 173.45 62  122 Peterson, Riis CMS 999.99

22  82 Terry, Ryan PROC 181.96

23  83 Goldstein, Caleb LRT 182.83

24  84 Davis, Nicolas BWRT 194.51

25  85 Flaim, Colby BBTS 199.23

26  86 Freeman, Austin RMST 200.74

27  87 May, Jack ATT 201.04

28  88 Corey, Jesse LRT 201.28

29  89 Blanchard, Matthew CMS 213.82

30  90 Gagnon, Henry ATT 218.24

31  91 Piche, Tyler BBTS 227.43

32  92 Benedict, Kain MWV 228.11

33  93 Sand, Aiden BBTS 228.23

34  94 Therrien, Thomas MWV 234.47

35  95 Stevens, Jacob MWV 242.55

36  96 Corbett, Joshua LRT 244.43

37  97 Myler, Cass FSC 251.42

38  98 Yates, Benjamin FSC 289.81

39  99 D'Agostine, Aidan LRT 291.53

40  100 D'Agostine, Cole LRT 297.85

41  101 Welch, Jonas RMST 307.09
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